

12/19/2006 Page

1 of

2 9:00AM

Above Space Reserved for Recording
[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quitclaim Deed # 6377
Date of this Document: August 22, 2006 REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX
Reference Number of Any Related Documents: DEC 1 9 2006
Grantor: Name MARLER JRUE Andura Paid S Skagn Co. Treasurer By Paid S Skagn Co. Treasurer By
Street Address 5121 SUNSET LANE
City/State/Zip $EVERETT$ wA 98703
Name <u>MEGAN</u> NORTON Street Address 1332 DUVALL AVE NE#HGG
City/State/Zip RENTON WA 98059
Abbreviated Legal Description (i.e., lot, block, plat or section, township, range, quarter/quarter or unit, building and condo name): <u>CASCADE</u> <u>RIVER</u> <u>PARK</u> <u>NOBLE</u> LT 20
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Account Number(s): P63893 3873-600-020-000-
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this 22 day of August 2006, by first party, Grantor, MARLEA TRUE whose mailing address is 5121 SUNSET LANE, EVERETT, WA 98203, to second party, Grantee, MEGAN NORTON whose mailing address is 1332 DUVALL AVE NE -#H66 RENTON! WHOSE THE SETH that the said first party, for good consideration and for the sum of GIFT
Dollars (\$ Love a Affection) paid by the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and claim,

		as in and to the			ibed parce			ovements IASH			
		1 CASLA			VER		RK	NO	-	a :	₹
	olat	record							late	7	
pages	22	to 24						of	SKI	401	<u></u>
COUN	TY U	VASHI				<u>-</u>					
A Superior	$\Delta \Delta \Delta$. 1. 50				1					. ,
N WITNESS WI		e said first party	has signe	ed and se	aled these	oresents th	e day and	l year first i	written at	ove. S	igned,
saleu ariu ueliya	ereu in tue p	resence or.									
Signature of W	100				**						
Print Name of	Witness	- 									
		and the second seco	N.								
Signature of W	/itness		<u> </u>			<u> </u>					
Print Name of	Witness	<u> </u>	<u> </u>								
		and the second			_						
Signature of G	irantor	ma	lea	رمك							
Print Name of	Grantor	MAR	LEA	TX	2UE		<u> </u>				
					j.						
tate of $igwide$	as de sa	notes	$-\sqrt{2}$	and respondent to the second							
County of S	a Strain	2,05/2	/ <i>*</i> _	ÇŠ.							
county of		100001	/			\					
		7 5006	, bef	ore me, _	701	re C		-			
ppeared <u>Y</u>		Ea Tr	<u>- 42</u>		<u> </u>	/ 		nally knov			oved
		factory evidence									.\
		lged to me that gnature(s) on th		•		F (4)	4.),
		gnature(s) on ti the instrument.	ie instru	ment un	e herzon(s)	, or the er	itity upoi	i Dellali U	i Willicii (iie	
cison(s) acteu	, exceuted	the modulities.					t. La summer en	4.			
VITNESS my ha	and and off	icial seal.									
0.0		O	. !	<u>N</u>			\ \	1			
ignature of No	70 -0	Moun	1000	>		3.7	~	المنطق المنط المنطق المنطق المنط			
ignatione provide	Jiaiy						1				
								San Jan Berger	/N		
Affiantk	Known	Produced ID	i				The state of the s	tang panaharan Sanggaran	1/		
Type of IDV	shine	DHOF NOT	ناحد	<u>. C</u>					Lancardo de la compansión de la compansi	S	
(Seal)	·	`							and the second		
		minning.						Ţ.	andre de la companya de la companya La companya de la co		N.
	65	JE C. VEC	ι,							' 5 4 B m h .	
	- 7	MISSION	<i>7</i> ,			'					
	يَّ الْمُ	10/20					11.44444444111111111111111111111111111	6121	9000	1	41
	39	The Same					Skagi	it County		r	W
	1/3/2	7.5.00	-			12/19/2	006 Pa	ge	2 of	2	9:00A
		WASHINGTON -	=								H1"
	111	11111111111									- K